

9 EPT 4 - 84
MATERIAL LIST

TITLE ASSY DUAL DISKETTE DRIVE	DWG NO. 200131-000	REV C	SHEET <u>1</u> OF <u>2</u>
-----------------------------------	-----------------------	----------	----------------------------

PERSCI, INC.

ITEM NO.	DRAWING TITLE	DWG NO.	QTY	REMARKS	REV.
1	ASSY CENTER AND UPPER DECK BM	200227	1		B
2	ASSY POSITIONER BM	200228	1		A
3	ASSY DATA SEPARATOR BM			SEE BUILD ML	
4	ASSY P.C.B. DATA AND INTERFACE BM			SEE BUILD ML	
5	BEZEL	200192-002	1		
6	ASSY EJECT AND CARRIER BM			SEE BUILD ML	
7	ASSY P.C.B. POSITION SERVO BM	200137	1		C
8	ASSY DATA BD PIVOT BM	200226	2		A
9	GUIDE HEAD CABLE	200260	1		
10	SCREW FL HD 82° SOC	100030-408	2	8-32 x 1/2	
11	SCREW SOC HD CAP	100003-416	1	8-32 x 1.00	
12	SCREW SOC HD CAP	100003-408	2	8-32 x 1/2	
13	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-203	4	4-40 x 3/16	
14	SCREW SOC HD CAP	100003-512	2	10-32 x 3/4	
15	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-204	7	4-40 x 1/4	
16	SCREW 82° FL HD SLOTTED	100029-408	4	8-32 x 1/2	
17	CLAMP CABLE	100005-003	2		
18	TIE WRAP	100036-007	2		
19	ASSY, WRITE PROTECT (SIDE 0) O			SEE BUILD ML	
20	BRACKET, COVER	200350	1		
21	COVER, SCALE	200311	1		
22	ASSY, WRITE PROTECT (SIDE 1) O			SEE BUILD ML	
23	TUBING, HEAT SHRINK	100095-006	AE		
24	BRACKET, WRITE PROTECT			SEE BUILD ML	
25	WASHER, FLAT REDUCED O.D.	100099-500	2	#10	
26	WASHER, SPLIT LOCK	100007-500	2	#10	
27	LABEL, IDENT	200085	1		
28	BAE, SUPPORT	200390	1		
29	SUPPORT MAGNET	200391	1		
30	SCREW SOC HD CAP	100003-610	2	1/4 x 5/8	
31	WASHER, SPLIT LOCK	100007-600	2	#1/4	
32	WASHER FLAT	100008-600	2	#1/4	
33	BRACKET, PLO ED	200172	1		

